AWNA

WISCONSIN NURSES ASSOCIATION

2024 WNA Nurses Day at the Capitol

Tuesday, February 27, 2024
Monona Terrace and Convention Center
Madison, WI

The purpose of this event is to inform participants of state health policy issues
that impact nursing practice, education, and health care delivery. Presenters
will discuss the importance of nurses engaging in the legislative process and
demonstrate effective communication skills when meeting with legislators.

7:15 am

8:15

8:30

8:50

9:30

10:15

11:00

11:30

12:00 pm
12:30 - 4:30
12:30 - 4:30

12:30 - 4:30

Agenda

Registration / Continental Breakfast / Visit with Exhibitors at
Monona Terrace

Welcome and Opening Remarks

Keynote: Nurses’ Engagement in Political Advocacy

Nursing’s Voice in the Legislature: It Matters

Break and Visit Exhibitors

Talk to Me: Tips for Communicating Effectively with Legislators
Overview of WNA Legislative Priorities

Preparing for meetings with legislators

Head to the Capitol for legislator meetings

Scheduled Meetings with legislators

Debrief on legislator meetings

Receive attendance certificate



