

2024 WNA Nurses Day at the Capitol

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Monona Terrace and Convention Center Madison, WI

The purpose of this event is to inform participants of state health policy issues that impact nursing practice, education, and health care delivery. Presenters will discuss the importance of nurses engaging in the legislative process and demonstrate effective communication skills when meeting with legislators.

Agenda

7:15 am	Registration / Continental Breakfast / Visit with Exhibitors at Monona Terrace
8:15	Welcome and Opening Remarks
8:30	Keynote: Nurses' Engagement in Political Advocacy
8:50	Nursing's Voice in the Legislature: It Matters
9:30	Break and Visit Exhibitors
10:15	Talk to Me: Tips for Communicating Effectively with Legislators
11:00	Overview of WNA Legislative Priorities
11:30	Preparing for meetings with legislators
12:00 pm	Head to the Capitol for legislator meetings
12:30 - 4:30	Scheduled Meetings with legislators
12:30 - 4:30	Debrief on legislator meetings
12:30 - 4:30	Receive attendance certificate